TELSIU MIESTO VAIKU PLAUKIMO VARZYBOS ,,AUKSINE ZUVELE - 2017”

Akméja Mazrimaité
Meéta Girgzdutaityte
Lana GerSebek
Elz¢ Sidaraviciate
Zemyna Birzinyté
Vilté Dziaugyté
Ana Bondareva
Eva Krulyte

9. Livija Cepaityte

10. Ula Daraskevicitté
11. Lukrecija Urvakyté
12. Gabija Virketyté
13. Joré Gumuliauskyte

ONoGa~wNE

Taurijus Tomkus
Aidas Aleksandravic¢ius
Arnas Saparis
Tautvydas Kazisalkus
Mykolas Gavutis
Linas Kairys

Gerardas Daubaris
Mantvydas Jasas
Lukas Nosaitis

10. Nojus Zvaginis

11. Naglis Stankaitis

12. Nikolas Vaisvilas

13. Jonas Nostis

14. Simonas Tamasauskas
15. Ernestas Pikelis

16. Juozas Zeniauskas

17. Paulius Ubartas

18. Aironas Antanaitis

19. Vilius Kasc¢énas

20. Adomas Bijeikis

21. Kasparas Mincius

22. Ugnius Andriuskevi¢ius
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25 NUGARA

25,73
26,64
26,95
27,20
27,44
27,70
28,06
28,14
30,73
31,54
33,40
34,03
34,83

21,32
23,32
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25,02
25,58
26,73
26,86
26,89
27,29
28,07
28,64
28,76
28,86
29,36
29,39
29,82
31,10
31,89
33,23
33,36
34,07
35,30

Telsiai 2017.03.17

Mazeikiai
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Kaunas
Mazeikiai
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Telsiai
Telsiai
Telsiai
Telsiai
Telsiai
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Siauliai
Telsiai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Klaipéda
Mazeikiai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
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Akméja Mazrimaité
Vilté Dziaugyté
Meéta Girgzdutaityte
Joré¢ Gumuliauskyté
Kamilée Zickute
Ana Bondareva
Meda Sidlauskaité
Lana GersSebek

Arnas Saparis

Taurijus Tomkus
Tautvydas Kazisalkus
Mantvydas Jasas

Aidas Aleksandravicius
Nojus Zvaginis
Mykolas Gavutis

Linas Kairys

Juozas Zeniauskas

. Lukas Nosaitis

. Nikolas VaiSvilas

. Ugnius AndriuSkevicius
. Simonas Tamasauskas
. Jonas Nostis

. Gerardas Daubaris

. Naglis Stankaitis

. Ernestas Pikelis

. Aironas Antanaitis

. Paulius Ubartas

. Kasparas Mincius

. Vilius Kascénas

. Adomas Bijeikis

Aténé Petrikaité
Enrika Kacinskyté

vt —

Julius Ezerskis
Gustas Razutis
Eduard Filipov

25 LAISVU STILIUMI
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50 PETELISKE
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22,93
25,80
26,42
26,82
21,22
28,41
28,73
32,54
36,16

20,84
23,08
23,29
23,40
23,95
25,29
25,36
25,86
26,42
28,20
28,23
28,89
29,26
30,64
31,92
32,07
32,60
33,09
33,80
35,48
37,76
39,78

47,51
56,54
58,19

44,16
49,16
49,39

Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Telsiai
Klaipéda
Telsiai
Telsiai
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda

Telsiai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Klaipéda
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Mazeikiai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai

Telsiai
Telsiai
Mazeikiai

Telsiai
Kaunas
Klaipéda
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Karina Gaubyté
Viktorija Dauginyté
Eimilé Kacdinskaité
Agneté Ravaityté
Meda Brivinskaité
Deimanté Berzinskaité
Gabija Taujanyte
Auksé Simkuté

Meda Sidlauskaité
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. Kamilé Peciulyté

. Fausté Gruzdyte

. Evelina Jakubauskaité
. Vilija Zvegaité

. Eva Krulyté

. Zemyna Birzinyté

. Elzé Sidaravicitté

Jegor Cupalov

Lukas Zukauskas
Mantas Kauspedas
Dovydas Sirvinskas
Edvinas Taujanis
Gytis Usas

Elijus Kniuras
Tautgirdas Petravicius
Vilius Gajdurgis

. Kevinas Mitkus

. Simas Bucevicius

. Lukas Birzinis

. Vilius Nazarovas

. Mantas Davidavicius
. Lukas Gailevicius

. Kestutis Masiliauskas
. Nojus Karosevicius

. Ridas Kacinskis

. Karolis Antanavicius
. Tadas Stankevicius

. Vakaris Limontas

. Gabrielis Viskontas
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50 NUGARA

46,20
49,86
50,31
50,62
52,80
56,57
57,04
57,09
57,64
57,80
58,89
1.00,16
1.00,26
1.02,29
1.02,31
1.02,50
1.03,89

41,32
45,64
47,92
47,98
48,95
50,13
50,29
50,65
50,86
51,40
51,51
52,57
52,76
52,94
53,51
53,65
54,10
56,04
57,42
57,62
1.02,92
1.04,20

Telsiai
Klaipéda
Telsiai
Kaunas
Kaunas
Mazeikiai
Klaipéda
Mazeikiai
Kaunas
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas

Klaipéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Telsiai
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Mazeikiai
Telsiai
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Kaunas
TelSiai
Telsiai
Kaunas
Mazeikiai
Telsiai
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Aténé Petrikaiteé
Rusné Dargenaviciuté
Auksé Simkuté
Austéja Sakinskaité
Vilija Zvégaité

Gustas Razutis
Tadas Stankevicius
Vilius Nazarovas
Dziugas Klevas
Lukas Zukauskas
Gytis Usas

Mantas Davidavicius
Domas Laurinavi¢ius

Karina Gaubyté
Enrika Kacinskyte
Viktorija Dauginyte
Kamilé Peciulyté
Meda Brivinskaite
Deimanté Berzinskaité
Gabija Taujanyte
Fausté¢ Gruzdyte
Austéja Sakinskaité

Jegor Cupalov
Eduard Filipov
Julius Ezerskis
Dziugas Klevas
Mantas Kauspedas
Simas Bucevicius
Edvinas Taujanis
Kevinas Mitkus
Vilius Gajdurgis

. Domas Laurinavic¢ius

. Kestutis Masiliauskas

. Ridas Kacinskis

. Vakaris Limontas

. Entonis Bruno Bernotas
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50 KRUTINE

50,95
59,68
1.00,76
1.06,04
1.10,62
1.16,13

49,87
50,95
53,42
54,60
56,06
58,95
58,98
1.01,84

50 LAISVU STILIUMI

39,83
44,17
47,16
48,15
53,06
55,30
58,23
59,90
1.03,18

36,26
37,95
38,50
40,55
44,80
47,26
47,73
48,64
48,89
50,62
51,39
53,36
58,71
59,92

Telsiai

Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai

Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Telsiai

Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Telsiai

Telsiai
Telsiai
Klaipéda
Mazeikiai
Kaunas
Mazeikiai
Klaipéda
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai

Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Telsiai
TelSiai
Klaipéda
TelSiai
Klaipéda
Mazeikiai
Klaipéda
TelSiai
Klaipéda
TelSiai
Mazeikiai
Mazeikiai



